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Indirizzo

Uberto Mondolfi, Via
Antignano, Viale di
Collinaia, Via di

Salici, Via dei
Monterotondo, Via di
Italia, Viale

San Martino, Via
Villette, Via delle
Antignano, Viale di
Alcide De Gasperi, Via

Citta Del Vaticano, Viale della

Eugenio Curiel, Via
Carlo Puini, Via
Carlo Catanzaro, Via
Umberto Lusena, Via
Fonte, Via della

Champigny Sur Marne, Via
Francesco De Sanctis, Via

Gastone Razzaguta, Via
Guelfo Civinini, Via

Generale Diego Angioletti, Viale

Eugenio Curiel, Via
Arcangelo Ghisleri, Via
Collinaia, Via di
Antonio Gramsci, Via
Livornese, Via Traversa
Collinet, Via

Gastone Razzaguta, Via
Montenero, Via di
Luigi Settembrini, Via
Aldo Li Gobbi, Piazza

Tipologia Rete
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rete in BP
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MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO
MAGGIO

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Parti ispezionate

(lunghezza)
13.274,95
846,38
256,72
213,58
393,96
74,18
38,63
711,96
951,41
9,82
9,60
650,65
340,62
172,37
6,70
100,30
513,84
103,80
17,82
184,50
173,77
344,85
41,38
13,94
43,60
229,63
1.190,38
20,10
1.139,95
405,36
93,50
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Vecchio Lazzeretto, Via del

Pianacce, Via delle
Salici, Via dei
Olivara, Via dell'
Collinet, Via

P. Albertelli, Via
Sant'Antonio, Via
Arrigo Boito, Via

Antonio Serbati Rosmini, Via

Vallombrosani, Viale dei
Agave, Via dell'
Vincenzo Gioberti, Via
San Martino, Via
Giovanni Randaccio, Via

Caduti di Marzabotto, Via
Ludovico Antonio Muratori, Via
Raffaello Lambruschini, Via

Prugnoliccia, Via della
Numa Campi, Via
Fraschetti, Via
Pensieri, Via dei
Popogna, Via di

Grotta delle Fate, Via
Piero Aloisi, Via
Vittorio Giambruni, Via
Popogna, Via di
Rosignano, Via per
Giosué Carducci, Piazza
Livornese, Via Traversa
Niccolo Machiavelli, Via
Carmelitane, Via delle
Pino, Via del

Pino, Via del
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462,43
111,61
161,63
138,00
232,84
51,73
374,10
12,15
184,59
1,67
9,52
13,72
63,47
19,70
48,78
560,68
202,17
496,61
551,59
901,56
862,12
452,16
213,27
341,62
164,11
291,64
764,90
143,72
4.383,85
465,03
935,27
1.141,99
91,72



Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Feliks Bikonacki, Via rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 2,53

Rosignano Marittimo 35391 ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO Eduardo De Filippo, Via rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 783,82
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Giuseppe Di Vittorio, Piazza rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 175,89
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Oleandri, Via degli rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 217,43
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Tirreno, Viale rete in AP/MP MAGGIO 2015 732,02
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Generale Diego Angioletti, Viale retein AP/MP MAGGIO 2015 15,12
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Ersilio Michel, Via rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 179,76
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Uberto Mondolfi, Via rete in AP/MP MAGGIO 2015 385,00
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Pianacce, Via delle rete in AP/MP MAGGIO 2015 258,43
Livorno 35389 LIVORNO Monterotondo, Via di rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 10,29
Rosignano Marittimo 35391 ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO Roma, Via rete in BP MAGGIO 2015 209,85
Rosignano Marittimo 35391 ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO Roma, Via rete in AP/MP MAGGIO 2015 196,98

40.585,33



